Tjo | obed

m m W_, [z \ b °red (OvD 10 10hep) Aq panoiddy
Ay L ] \ ] \ L o)eq (4suoIssiwwon) Aq panoiddy
o
m M m A H\m ] \N aleq ("16uz "0 ueqn) - & - > _—Aq panoiddy
N = 0O =
28 bpZ/z//s °¥d (Jueynsuo)) =~ Aq pejdedoy
< = } 2 =3 5 = S ATATE = —— —Y J L7
268 blozZ/2//£ °rd (J6u3 foid) W o —=nsss —FF 0 Aq pspusuInicosy
00°0Z€'LGE$ = JUNOWY JOBIJUOD MON |\ 77 /7 ~ 00°000%61€$” = Junowy 10EAUOD JUBLND
00'02eCE $ 2o1d 1oe5U09 Ul (8sealoul) 19N
00°0ceCE $ asealou) [Blo |
- $ asealoop [e10|
= $| - $
. $ = $
S $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $| - $
- $ - $
- $ = $
00°00S°S $ = $100005S $ I ST (Ausdoud any uebioy| aav €
/ @Ay uelug) Buipiooay R je|d uonsinboy Joulpy
00000t $ - $ | 000007 $ I s (aunso[p| dav &
peoy oAy Jasjog) buipiosay ¥ je|d uolisInbay Joulp
00°0¢8°CC $ = $100028¢C $ 3 ST ZV9 9seyd ppe 0} sadinag ubiseq buusauibuz| aav 3
99014d J0RUOD Ul 9SBaIOU| 29o1ud 10B1JUOD Ul BSEBI0D(] 20Lld Nun Anuenp | spun sabueyo Jo uonduosaq \4%%< %m”_
‘suoneonoads pue sueld joe1U0D 8y} wol) sabueys Bumo||o) ay) yum A|dwod o) pajsanbal Agalay ale noA
60S0% AX uojbuixa
| ‘ON uoiesyipo| joenuo) 912-¢0C ‘:ON uoinjosay 022 8lng ‘aoe|q4 snoltadsold 991
Buesuibug pajelboju) 10l

aAl UeAlg pue aAL(g MIIA Yied :uoieooT

9 aseyd uo)bully-puejylLoN-smopesyy 1oa(oid

6102 ‘2L AInr :ejeqg

L# NOILLVOIdIQOW LOVHLNOD

INIFAWNAJIA0O ALNNOD NVEHN F113IAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: MNA-6A- 6C

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE RESOLUTION NO. 202-2016

CHANGE ORDER: 1

"

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A
9-214

Mayor Date




CONTRACT HISTORY FOR

Project Name: MNA Neighborhood Improvements Project Phases 6A - 6C Engineering Services

Contractor: Integrated Engineering

Contract Number and Date: 89-2016 April 21, 2016

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 319,000.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N/A
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumuiative Amount of Aii Previous Altlernates or Phiases: 3 3196,000.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 319,000.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 32,320.00 10.1%
(Line F/ Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 351,320.00

SIGNATURES

Xf!’."é’\“" - Cf-i--‘- A <"( Date: ?’[ 1z/2¢< 7

" Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: (MM/}LN Date: "~/ ‘ 5 ‘ lfl

Project Manager:

Mark Feibes, P.E.~"

Date: / 7 ( g

Division Director:




